PAWAR PUBLIC SCHOOL

Hinjewadi, Pune 411057
Fee Structure 2020 - 2021

Particular Amount in Rs.
Refundable Caution Money Deposit 60,000.00
Admission Form Fee 1000

1st Quarter (At the time of Admission)

Fees for April to June 2020) 18,400.00*

2nd Quarter (Before 10 July-2020)

Fees for July - September 2020 18,400.00*

3rd Quarter(Before 10 October-2020 )

Fees for October - December 2020 18,400.00*

4th Quarter (Before 10 Jan-2021)

Fees for January - March 2021 18,400.00*

Total Fees For Academic Year 73,600.00

*Note: Break up of Quarterly fees - Lab and Other Fee : 3000, Term Fee Installment: 5400, Tuition fee: 10,000

> The above fees, does not include Cost of Books, Uniform and Transport, Mid-day meal, which
needs to be paid separately to the respective vendors.

Two separate Cheques have to be issued in favor of:

1) “PAWAR PUBLIC SCHOOL,” for RS. 60,000/- towards Refundable Caution Money Deposit
2) “PAWAR PUBLIC SCHOOL,” for Rs. 18,400/- towards Fees for 1st Quarter.

Kindly note -Quarterly fees once paid will not be refunded under any circumstance

Transport - Mr. Shashikant — 98817 40404, Canteen - Mrs, Laxmi Shetty- 9370130823, Maple Leaf - Day
Care - Mrs. Advani — 9823029537

List of Supporting Documents:

1.Two Recent Photographs of the children

2 One Photograph each of the Parent.

3.Copy of Birth Certificate ( Original/Notarised).

4.Residence Proof (Local).

5.Copy of Mark sheet / Progress Report.

6.0riginal Leaving Certificate (Std. Il and Above).

7.Fitness Certificate from Registered Medical Practitioner (from MD/M.B.B.S).
8.Copy of Caste Certificate (Optional).

9.Copy of Passport / PIO card (for students travelling from outside India).
10.Student Aadhar Card.

*Procurement of form is not a guarantee of admission
Seats will be confirmed after submission of required cheques and all supporting documents




